BA Ver B
@}r@l - @
10
OOOO00000000000000 I’\
.@DDDD@DDDDDDDDDDDD ‘m
0 I
Uoo0od
LUOOd
Uod
16
Sy
@ 12
® _ _ 3 e
© J T
661
BL4 10 YW06203100400 ;i:ﬁz;ham CLZ03-TeffT Thas Aluminium alloy 7
9 | YW03000300000 3" black PPR castor with brake | Assembly 7
8 |YW03000300200 3" flexible black PPR castor Assembly 7
T 1 YE6T001600000 Cable head Plastic 1
16 | SIC-5A-EB-C-ALL Refrigerant system Assembly I 6 |YW00816100000 Door lock (MS816-1 black) Assembly 7
15 | SIC-5A-EB-B-ALL | Water system Assembly 1 5 | YW61103400000 [:S:S rMeLCEfOSEG pan head A2-T0 17
14 | YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8 4x16x16) | Longzine 16 L [YW85003500000 low pressure gauge (0-35bar) Assembly 1
13 1YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine 16 3 [YW85005500000 High pressure gauge (0-55bar) | Assembly 1
12 [YW60081600100 Hexagon screw bolf M8x16-4.8 | Longzine 16 7 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL Rack Assembly 1
1 [ YW62051000100  [Tross tecessedpan hesd Longzine | § 1| YM60440000900 Fan YWFALT-400S-5DIAQ0 | Assembly | 2
iad ® % i * RO ME O EE RFF R 5 £ H R (%E| £
4 s o PR o a% et RERE S I
Wit ¥ EERE ® K Assembly
Ll EREMBRBHARLE | TEEK
Fl EH EWRE ERA H Y HE | 20230703 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—HEE




1273 633
14 3|
15 - [ | \ﬁ% 13 —— 1
/E B
0O000000NON00000000 1 O
R0 O L H]H . . 2
1 UUOO0O0O00O000uo0aaa 0 . /
-~ || 0ooooooooooooooooao ||, BN @
1 DO00000000000000000 (|1 N o| 7/
T UOO00000000oooLoa0 9 5 -
ﬁ\ 000000000000000000 A T g
e 19 Pac
= 8
= 20 - /
71
7 [
73 ~ 7
: | I : 1
2L 6
g Pt %V /
ol M r ® @ ® o/
" - J
2L |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-15 |Base plafe SPCC 1 12 ISIC-5A-FB-A-ALL-09 Upper left panel SPCC 1
23 |YW6L000600300  |Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M6 Longzine 8 11 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-08 Rear plate SPCC 1
22 |YW66061300000  |Flaf washer A grade GB/T9716 | | ongzine 8 10 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-07 Installation beam of condenser SPCC 2
21 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6 Longzine 8 9 SIC-SW-EB-A-ALL-14 Small cover plate SPCC 1 Borrowed
20 1 YW60061500100 Hex bolt GB/T5783 M6x16 Longzine 8 8 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-06 Lower side plafe SPCC 2
19 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-14 |Right crossbeam SP(C | 7 [YWw50121600100 jﬂ/j;ri—wsﬁmaﬁed exfernal foofh wu )
18 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-13 |Leff crossbeam SPCC 1 6 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-05 Water tank raised beam SPCC ?
1T |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-12 |Electric confrol box SPCC ] 5 |SIC-SA-EB-A-ALL-0& Door plank SP(( 1
16 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-11  |Electrical Base Plate SECC [ L |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-03 Front left pillar SPCC 1
15 [YW62051000100 Cross recessed pan head screw M5x[0 Longzine L 3 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-02 Caver plafe SPCC |
1 | YW62063000000  [ross recessed pan head screw M6x30 Longzine 8 2 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-01 Meter plate SPCC 1
13 |SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL-10 |Upper right side panel SPCC 1 1| YW62061000000 [Cfii f;gjf;ﬁd pan head Longzine | 30
iad & :2 4 & * RO ME O EE RFF R 5 & ® R (%8 %%
HlH BE| o (PR e % il | s (KE|
— ; SIC-5A-EB-A-ALL p
it ) ® R At
Ll EREMBRBHARLE | TEEK
Fl EH EWRE ERA H Y HE | 20230703 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—HEE




[l

25 |SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-09| Refurn wafer pipe 2 PPR I | Borrowed
) r ‘ 24 |SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-07| Refurn wafer pipe | PPR 1| Borrowed
e 23 [ YW59010200000 |Ball switch 1/2"[copper] Assembly | 1
1 22 |YW50121600100 | 2~ Lshaped external footn insert 16 | CU )
E\ 21 |YW57125100100 ?T;‘?fﬂfgfﬁw‘m 125 "PTouter Teofhx | o 1q 3, 1
1 N 20 [YWS50000104700 [7roriess sTeetextemnatwire exte ot | g iys304 1
19 |SIC-SW-EB-B-ALL-10 | Drainage pipe SUS201 1 Borrowed
18 |YWS50010200100 Copper ball valve 1/2" PT u |
I 1T YW02182900000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 18-29MM SUS201 IA
== 3 16 [YR60051000000 |y fumr = 02100 PeaT e py M
M 20 15 JW54000100600 | R nrerhe) fhreadunion 1 Assembly | 2
i 1 16 |SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-06| Pump outlet pipe 2 PPR 1 Borrowed
; 32 13 | JW53903200000 |PPR equal diameter 90 degree elbow 0B2 PPR 2
9 i 12| SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-05| Pump outlet pipe PPR 1 | Borrowed
1 YW54000101500 | PPR external thread union 1" | Assembly 1
H 10 [YM20700300100 |oimp avesoroan o - oo | assembly | 1
= | 9 [YWsL080600000  |Hex nut GB/T6170 M8 Longzine | 4
8 |YW66081600000 |Fiat washer A grade (8.4x16x16) Longzine L
1 YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer 8 Longzine L
B — 6 | YW60082500100 |Hexagon screw bolt GB/TS783 Mex25-129 | Longzine |
5 | YW8T555300100 |water tank evaporator WHFP-5N55 PPR ]
T;D\ L | YW60061500100  |Hexagon balt M6x16 Longzine Longzine A
3 | YW65006000100 |standard spring washer G8/193 6-Longzime | Longzine A
2 25 2 | YW66061300000 |Fiat washer A grade GB/T9716-Longzine | Longzine | &
1 YW6EL000600300 |Hex nut GB/T6170 Mé-Longzine Longzine A
idd R 5 £ & R (%E| £
il AN L e " SIC-5A-EB-B-ALL LIRENL T
it Y K Assembly
toxt ¥ ERESMHRGARAT | KEEX
i B ERE EHBA B W HH | 20230705 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—HEE




10
11
111 YW61083500000 | Inner hex column head screw M8x35 Langzine L
10 | YW66081600000 |Flat washer A grade (8.4x16x1.6) Longzine L
9 YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer 8 Langzine L
8 |SIC-5SA-EB-(C-05 | Compressor outflet pipe P2 1
T 1 YW85008300600 | EK drying filfer EK-083S Assembly 1
6 |SIC-5A-EB-C-04 | Filter copper tube 1 1P2 1
5 | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-04| Capillary 1P2 1 Borrowed
L1 YMT0040L00000 | Compressor EL04DH-38D2G Assembly 1
3 |SIC-5A-EB-C-03 | Compressor refurn pipe 2 1P2 1
7 |SIC-5A-EB-(-02 | Compressor refurn pipe 1 TP2 ]
T |SIC-5A-EB-C-01 | Condenser Assembly |
i1 R % 4 K #ORO(KE| £
A LA I L . SIC-5A-EB-C-ALL AL
Rt A AERG B K Assembly
B # ERERMRRNARAT | FBEL
B ERE EwA | B Y HE | 20230705 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—HE®E




1 BA Ver B
g‘i‘%ﬁ‘ﬁ
= 2 = = 3
3 = . / |
’ D@@@m%@@@mm@@m@mm%@@@@@m@m @
CHEaeEnEEEaE EEEEEEEE B 4
Pl e ™ e
(BEEmEEEE BRSO B EREE
W e T e e e e e T L S B B e
(T35 0 6 EER 5 R B B BB R S B B BN ) R B (B
[(EEEE (255 D . P 0 D D e B B (B T
(L CEER R 3 ) (R B R P R AR R M e R B (R R I~ 5
(TREER e ) EE 0 B D B B e R R R ER B B B R B @)
(FEEH00EEEEEEEEaI00EaEEEER -
0 b ¢
16 N . -
I I I
\ A / ]
o I}
© W ﬁ ] 1% n B 8
1 9
. . . Kl . - 1. _- /[
g vy i
10 YWO6203WOOQOO Large chain CL203-1(leff)(has mould) aAllLL;m\mum 7
9 YWO03000400000 L" black PPR castor with brake Assembly 7
8 | YW03000400200 4" flexible black PPR castor Assembly i
T 1 YE6T7002100000 Cable head PG21 Plastic ]
16 | SIC-1SA-EB-C-ALL Refrigerant system Assembly 1 65 |YW00816100000 Door lock (MSB16-1blk. with key) Assembly 7
15 | SIC-15A-EB-B-ALL| water system Assembly 1 5 YW63040600000 EES:;FF’\E&(SZSM pan head Longzine )
1 | YW66081600000 | Fiat washer A grade (8 4xl6x16) Longzine | 16 L | YE10050600300 E;:ﬂpg?;gﬁ:&”ﬁ 0 5MPa Assembly 1
13 1 YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine 16 3 [YE1025L000300 ;‘SQP:PV;E;(?E(LZZgs(hafie(:;;; Assembly 1
17 | Yw60081600100 Hexagon screw bolt MBx16-4 8 Longzine 16 7 | SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL  |Rack Assembly 1
i YW62051000100 Cross recessed pan head screw M5x10 Longzine 8 1 YM6E0606000200 Fan YWF ALT-600S-5D11A00 Assembly 2
K% ® % 4 & *OE (MR £H K5 R % 4 & ®OE O HE| £
HE A L T A% WH | e | KE|
e : , SIC-15A-EB-ALL .
®it Y RxHE B K ssembly
Ll EREMBRBHARLE | TEEK
Fl EH EWRE ERA H Y HE | 20230829 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—HEE




‘ 1753.99 _— . 905.76 ‘
— ‘V/J/ K‘\ ‘ = =
o R 13 S Q
15— T OO0000O000O000O00O0OoO00O0O00 (
DDDDDDDDDDBDDDDDDDDDUDDDD /‘E
0OO00000n DOO0000O0000 " l
DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD
OOO0O00000000000000000000 RN ° -
SenEEssansaEEEeN NI eEREEN ~ < Q /
16 DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD L0000 5
\ DDDDDDDD DDDDDDDDDDD T L. /
7 SEnN A Emn s Ea 00000000 0 L
I DDDDDDDDDDBDDDDDDDDDUDDDD .
- \Cﬂ\ _—
8 I D B
jaa 8 |- 9
9 - /
20 o —A0] 5
21 —
22 e 1 °
23
6
2 e By 7
o e — —— . o o ]
| J =J
25 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-17 |PVC fixed block SPCC 7
2L |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-16 |Base plate SPCC 1 12 [SIC-15A-FB-A-ALL-10 Upper left panel SPCC 1
23 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-15 |Right crossbeam SPCC 1 11 |SIC-15A-FR-A-ALL-09 Rear plafe SPCC 1
72 [SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-14 |Left crossbeam SPCC 1 10 [SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-08 Installation beam of condensef SPCC 7
21 |[YW6L000600300  |Hexagon nuf GB/T6170 M6 Longzine | 8 9 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-0T Small caver plafe SPCC 1
20 | YW66061300000  |Flat washer A grade GB/T91.16 | | ongzine | 8 8 [SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-06 Lower side plate SPCC 2
19 | YW65006000100 | Standard spring washer GB/T93 6| Longzine | 8 7 | YW50121600100 /27 Lo shaped external fooft W 2
1B | YW60061500100 Hex bolt GB/T5783 M6x16 Longzine 8 6 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-05 Water tank raised beam SPCC 2
17 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-13 [Electric control box SPCC 1 5 ISIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-04 Door plank SPCC |
16 [SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-12 |Electrical Base Plate SECC 1 L |SIC=15A-EB-A-ALL-03 Front leff pillar SPCC ]
15 1 YW62051000100 Cross recessed pan head screw MSx10 | Longzine L 3 [SIC=15A-EB-A-ALL-02 Caver plate SPCC 1
1 | YW62063000000 Cross recessed pan head screw M6x30 LODQZ\DE 8 2 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-01 Meter ptafe SPCC 1
13 |SIC-15A-EB-A-ALL-11 |Upper right side panel SPCC f 1| YW62061000000 L;ﬁj”MfEfO“dDa”“eaﬂ Longzine | 30
FE & ki 4 & » RO BE £E | FE R 5 % # R O KE £
HlHE B oo PR o By e kil | HE
it B UES *OR | Ak
Ll EREMBRBHARLE | TEEK
Fl EH EWRE ERA H Y HE | 20230829 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—HEE




oo

9
L0

1
3 W/

20

=l Q

\ ‘]D 20 SIC-15A-EB-B-06 | Water uflet pipe PVC 1
g%ﬁm 19 19 1YW60082500100 | Hexagon bolt GB/T5783 M8x25 Longzine b
a 18 [YW6L080600000 Hex nut GB/T6170 M8 Laongzine 8
17 |YW66081600000 |Flat washer A grade (8 x16x16) Longzine 16
M 16 | YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer 8 Longzine 8
= = al 55 |SIC-T5A-EB-B-05 | Warer punp connecting pipe & e |2
= 1| YW90011200100 | /o PVCT oufer wire fo /27iner | py/ 1
/DL E\% L 13| YW50010200100 | Copper ball valve 1/2" PT w W
| 12 |SIC-15A-EB-B-0k | Dramage pipe SUS201 |
%] = @ N [YW02182300000 | Stanless steel pipe clamp 18-29M | SUS20f 4
R 10| YR60051000000 | rest wre hose b= DO PVL M
9 [JRE1015000100 | T peryaryapety poemer firesd drect | py 2
8 |YWS5L001503100 | PVC-Uwater supply pipe union Deso joint PV(C 2
T |SIC-15A-EB-B-03 | Water pump connecting pipe 3 PV( i
26 |YW50222200100 Sockef aufer wire copper union 822 2243/ 1 6 | JRE1015001100 | FCU waler soply ppe 9 desree lbow 3
25 [YW05000900000 2 degree copper elbow 3/8'laraving 1 5 |SIC-15A-EB-B-02 | Water pump connecting pipe 2 PVC 2
24 |YW50285800100 B 1 L | JRGI0DIS01300 | Sy priatersupely poe cuter hresd drec 2
23 | YwW90021500100 #;‘r”e;zng‘zﬂgoum fhread o157 mer PVL 1 3 YMZ0831100100 | viow water pump EMHa-3/1115KW/3/380v/5017)|  Assembly 1
22| YW59010200000 Ball switch 1/2"(copper] Assembly | 1 2 | Yws7151600100 a;*;;j;%“ heaf exchanger Assembly | 1
21| YW50121600100 V2 hepedexternal footh 2 1 [SIC-15A-EB-B-01 |water pump connecting pipe 1 PVC 1
& R 5 % & R R (%8 %% |F5 R 5 £ & R (%E| £
il AN ALUDA S o SIC-15A-EB-B-ALL LIBUELS T
it Y K Assembly
il * ERESSREHERL | FKEEL
T B ERE EHBA B HH HH | 20230908 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERRE-#ER




[0 e N B ¢ M o N =]

R EN

\ 16 | SIC-15A-EB-C-06 | Campressor connecting pipe P2 |
15 | SIC-15A-EB-C-05 | Expansion valve connecting pipe 2 P2 !
b | SIC-15A-EB-C- 04 | Expansion valve connecting pie P2 1
13 |SIC-15A-EB-C-07 | Filter pressure block SPCC 1
12| YW62061000000 | el Joos sockel MaTReadstrew | tongarne |
i w 11 | YW85030500100 | orying filter EK305S[EMERSON) Assembly 1
101 YW85001300000 | Expansion valve TGEL13 5/8"x7/8" Assembly 1
? 9 | YWO05000900100 |Equal diameter copperthree way 9/8" 1 1
8 | YW05000600200 |Equal diameter copperthree way 3/4" [U 1
M T IYW66102000100 | Flat washer A grade 10(11x20x2) Longzine L
Al 6 |YW65010000000 |Standard spring washer 10 Longzine L
1 S [YW61105000000 | tnner hex column head screw M10:50 | Longzme | &
HEA L | YMT0018200000 | Compressor ZP182KCE-TFD Assembly 1
= 3 |SIC-15A-EB-C-03 | Exhaust copper pipe TP2 1
= | 2 [SIC15A-EB-C-02 | Fiter pipe 1 P2 1
1 [ SIC-15A-EB-C-01] Condenser Assemply | 1
idd R 5 £ & R (%E| £
il AN L S " SIC-15A-EB-C-ALL LINUNLS
it ¥ AERG » R Assembly
sl E EBRABHBH ARG | FOEL
i B ERE EHBA B W HH | 20230908 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—HEE




BA Ver B
i
ﬁ =1 O O | O O
- DOOOLDOO0LOO0O0O0LO000 D
EO0O0O000000LO000O000 i
lj EOO00O00000000000000 @
;141 O O O I O O
{1 [ [ O
ﬂ OOO0O0000000000O000
FO00000000000000O000
OOOOO0000OLO0oDO000
= E : ‘.
u u u ? © /6
16 @ L] v
4 @’ 1
! é ~ b Ii [
° \ 2 i
@ 13 L] ® ® /E
v J
© ZI, 4
697
1L90 Aluminium
10 1YW06203100400 Large chain CL203-1(left)(has mould allo yi
9 1 YW03000300000 3" black PPR castor with brake | Assembly 7
8 |YW03000300200 3" flexible black PPR castor Assembly 7
T | YE67001600000 Cable head Plastic 1
16 [ SIC-10A-EB-C-ALL|Refrigerant system Assembly I 6 |YW00040600100 Door lack+short gear plate MF-406 | Assembly ?
15 SIC-10A-EB-B-ALL|water system Assembly 1 5 YW61103400000 Cross recessed pan head screw MLx(10 A2-70 12
14 | YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8.4x16x16) Longzine 16 L | YW85003500000 low pressure gauge (0~35bar) Assembly i
13 [YW65008000100 Standard spring washer 8 Longzine | 14 3 |YW85005500000 High pressure gauge (0-55bar] | Assembly 7
12 [YW60081600100 Hexagon screw bolt MBx16-4.8 Longzine | 16 7 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL  |Rack Assembly 1
11 | YW62051000100 Cross recessed pan head screw M5410 Longzine 8 ] YM604LL5000600 Fan YWF.ALT-450S-5DIIA00 Assembly 7
K% ® % 4 & *OE (MR £H K5 R % 4 & ®OE O HE| £
HE A e A% WH | e | KE|
- \ SIC-10A-EB-ALL
Wit ¥ EERE ® K Assembly
. }& 3
ert ERERBARHERAT | FEIX
Fl EH EWRE ERA H Y HE | 2030600 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—HEE




| 1423 ‘ ] 670 ‘
5| | || || i ]
LT ==
R . 13 Sarn .
DDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD @
00000000 00000000 e -
DUUBDDGDDDDUDDDDDDDU 4
UUOO0O000000000000000 A i \ O 2
16 UUO0000000000000000d / N ol . /
N 1 O I I O y 5 .
1] DO0000000000000O00ON 0 2 %
UUUOOO000000000000a | s -
18 UOO00000000ooDooo0d Q
B 20 | : /z
21 '/
[
22
23 1
1 o]
/ 1
2L
2, %w e
77@\ —— —— ir 8 . ®
2L |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-16 |Base plate SPCC 1 12 |SIC=10A-EB-A-ALL-10 Upper left panel SP(C 1
23 |1YW6L000600300  |Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M6 Longzine 8 N |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-09 Rear plate SPCC ]
72 |YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97.16 Longzine 8 10 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-08 Installation beam of condenser|  SPCC 7
21 1 YW6B5006000100 Standard spring washer 6B/T93 6 | Longzine 8 9 ISIC10A-FB-A-ALL-07 Small cover plate SPCC ]
20 | YW60061500100 Hex bolt GB/T5783 M6x16 Longzine 8 8 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-06 Lower side plate SPLC 7
19 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-15 |Right crossbeam SPCC 1 T IYW50121600100 Xi’#}zmed exfernal foafh Tl )
18 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-14 |Leff crossbeam SPCC 1 6 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-05 Water tank raised beam SPCC ?
17 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-13 |Electric confrol box SPCC 1 5 ISIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-0L Door plank SPCC 1
16 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-12 |Electrical Base Plate SECC [ L |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-03 Front left pillar SPCC 1
15 1 YW62051000100 Cross recessed pan head screw MSx|0 Longzine | L 3 [SIC=10A-EB-A-ALL-02 Cover plate SPCC 1
1L | YW62063000000  [Cross recessed pan head screw M6xB0  Longzine | 8 2 ISIC=10A-EB-A-ALL-01 Meter plate SPCC 1
13 |SIC-10A-EB-A-ALL-1 |Upper right side panel SPCC 1 1 [YW62061000000 (ross recessed pan head screw M6x/10 Longzine| 3¢
iad & :2 £ & * RO ME O EE RFF R 5 % & ® R (%8 %%
Ll L3 : " SIC-T0A-EB-A-ALL WA | s R |
®it ] "R At
B EEBRMARG AR | FBEL
T B ERE EHBA B HH HH | 20230610 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERRE-#ER




TW54072500000.

PPR external thread unian 125"

20 Assembly 1
é 19 |SIC-10A-EB-B-03|Pump inlet pipe PPR 1
6 18 |JW53012500300 | PPR exfernal threaded elbaw 1.25] Assembly 1
7 1T IYW6L080600000 Hex nut GB/T6170 M8 Longzine 8
16 | YW66081600000 |Flat washer A grade (8 Lx16x16) Longzine 16
15 | YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer 8 Longzine 8
1 YW61085000000 Inner hex. column head screw GB/T70.1 L L
M8x50 ongzine
Joint PVCT "outer wire to 1/2" inner
13 [ Yw90011200100 [=ntPYC ve [o ]
12 |SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-10 |Drainage pipe SUS201 ] BEZTOWEOOOOZO
111 YW50010200100 |Copper ball valve 172" PT U 1
10 |YW02182900000 |Stainless steel pipe clamp 18-29MM  SUS201 A
Sfeel wire hose 0.5"x700M
S TR60051000000 heaffrvg;sransf 100 degree PVe M
28 | YW59010200000 Ball switch 1/2"(copper] | Assembly | 1 8 |JW5L000100600 [FFR nferne fhread union | Assembly | 2
27 |YW50121600100 B e xternsteor v 2 7 |SIC-10A-EB-B-02 [Pump outlet pipe 2 PPR ]
26 |YW6L000600300 Hex nut GB/T6170 M6 Longzine | 4 6 |JW53903200000 |PIX equs) domerer 30 degree PPR ?
25 |YW62063000000 ross Tecessed pen fead Longzine | 4 5 |SIC-10A-EB-B-01 | Pump outlet pipe | PPR 1
24 |SIC-S5W-EB-B-ALL-08 Connect fo fixed plate SUS?201 L | Borrowed Lo | YWS54000101500 | PPR external thread union 17 Assembly |
23 [SIC-10A-EB-B-05  |Return water pipe 2 PPR_ | | 3 | YMZ0700700100 |5 omees e e o Assembly |
22 |SIC-10A-EB-B-04 Refurn water pipe 1 PPR 1 2 WHFP-5X2T131 |Water fank cail heat exchanger WHFP-5X2 Assembly | 1 [YW87521300100
2| Yws0082500100 Hexagon bolt GB/T5783 M8x29 Longzine | & 1| YW90212500100 [ PICZ esterwre fo 125 PV !
& R 5 % & R R (%8 %% |F5 R 5 £ & R (%E| £
HE k] W AL " SIC-10A-EB-B-ALL LIRENL T
%t ¥ » R Assembly
i ERESSREHERL | FKEEL
T B ERE ERA B HH HE | 20030612 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. ARRAE—HE®E




/
d
12 [ YW61083500000 |[Inner hex. column head screw M8x3b Longzine I
11 |YW66081600000 |Flat washer A grade [8 Lx16x16) Longzine L
101 YW65008000100 |Standard spring washer 8 Longzine L
9 |SIC-10A-EB-C-06 | Compressor 2 air outlet pipe 1P2 1
8 |SIC-10A-EB-(C-05| Compressor 1air ouflef pipe TP2 |
T |SIC-10A-EB-C-0L | Filter copper fube 1P2 7
6 | YMT0040400000 | Compressor E404DH-38D2G Assembly | 7
5 1YW85008300600 | EK drying filter EK-083S Assembly 7
b | SIC-5W-EB-B-ALL-D4| Capillary P2 2 | Borrowed
3 |SIC-10A-EB-C-03| Compressor 1liquid return pipe 1P2 1
2 |SIC-T0A-EB-C-02 | Compressor 2 liquid return pipe TP2 ]
T |SIC-10A-EB-C-01 | Condenser Assembly 1
ika R %5 4 % R HE| FE
HH L L R T e A S I
it ¥ AERG » R Assembly
Ll E EREMBRBHARLE | TEEK
Fl EH EWRE ERA H Y HE | 20030612 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERAE—HEE




	Assembly Drawing SIC-5A-EB Ver.B
	Assembly Drawing SIC-15A-EB Ver.B
	Assembly Drawing SIC-10A-EB Ver.B

